Join Proposed Secondary
Fencing with Existing 8' Chain
Link Fence

Existing 8' Chain
Link Fence to

Remain

SECTION #

LENGTH

# OF PANELS

®POOOEOOE® QL ® ® BB

24

46'

64'

22

12
12

100

280
24
136'
24
72
32'
32"
40'

16

3 x 8-0" Panels

5x 8'-0" Panels &
1x 6'-0" Panel

5x 8-0" Panels &
4 x 6'0" Panels

2 x 8-0" Panels &
1 x 6'-0" Panel

2 x 6'-0" Panels

2 x 6'-0" Panels

11 x 8'-0" Panels &
2 x 6'0" Panels

35 x 8'-0" Panels

3 x 8-0" Panels

17 x 8'-0" Panels

3 x 8-0" Panels

9 x 8-0" Panels

4 x 8'-0" Panels

4 x 8'-0" Panels

5 x 8-0" Panels

2 x 8'-0" Panels

Gate Panel

LEO MOL
SCULPTURE
GARDEN
[JoinOmamental i
IFencmg with &
Existing Chain 24'-0" e -
Link F |
nkFence N @ )
1 N
Parking (5] | ° / |
Lot 2@ 0\9’0/// I
3 0., Q'} / I
O O) o9/
IR . :
e p 2x6'-0
4
I
I

Existing
Pedestrian
Cross Walk

/™ ‘\\QN
fffff /N L -
/ ~—— ~ ‘\
/ ~ - ~ \-_-~-
Treed Area T T T -
DT N
\ T~ N\
\\ / A \
v/ \ \,
“_
N Proposed Secondary S A
Supply and Install one Man Gate. Fencing (see A3-Hy-4) ‘
P Exact locations to be determined \
J on site by Contract Admin. \ ,
[ |
// ~— I
- \ (/
/ \
i ENGLISH \
N GARDENS s g
\ _ I
Treed Area / Join Secondary
I and Ornamental
\\ Fencing at Stone
\ Wall
\
1 x 8'0" and \
1 x 6'-0" Hinged / |
\
Panels ~ |
Existing Wrought Iron Fence (see :
Asphalt Path A3-Hy-4). Exact Location
and Elevation of Panels to |
2800" be Determined on Site |
8 |
\\ Existing iy I
— Gravel Path 7: I
I
I

—

2x8 Gate |
Panels |

DETAIL AREA #2 on A3-HY-3

(CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM ALL DIMENSIONS AND REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIES TO CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR
PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES AS SHOWN ARE BASED ON THE BEST
INFORMATION AVAILABLE BUT NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN THAT ALL EXISTING UTILITIES ARE SHOWN OR THAT
THE GIVEN LOCATIONS ARE EXACT. CONFIRMATION OF EXISTENCE AND EXACT LOCATION OF ALL SERVICES
MUST BE OBTAINED FROM THE INDIVIDUAL UTILITIES BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH CONSTRUCTION.
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